(Nofth side) at 132/33kV Sishugram GSS.

Tender Inviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL,

i) Designation

ii)Address
The Deputy General Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26,

Type of work Civilwork

Total Tender Value
Rs.27,01,120,00 (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh One Thousand
One Hundred and Twenty )only including taxes,

Cost of Bid document
Rs. 2000,00(Non-refundable)
(to be submitted in the form of Demand Draft in favour of AEGCL Guwahati)

B)Critical Dates:

Tender Start Date & Time 23-02-2026 from 10 Hrs:00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 23-02-2026 from 12 Hrs :